
�A0003-Ayurved Prasarak Mandal, Ayurvedic Mahavidyalaya, Sion, Mumbai 

Sr No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

20 

22 

Bachelor of Ayurved Medicine & Surgery 
Name of the Student as per 

Last Qualifying Degree 

24 

ANSARI MOHD YUNUS EBADULLAH 

AIMAN MASEERA SYED JALEES 

25 

AMAN PANGUL 

26 

CHOUDHARY ANUJ DHAIRYNATH 
ARTI KUMARI 

AVINASH YADAV 

14 GAIKWAD PRERANA ASHOK 

AYUSHKUMAR SUJIT KUMAR JHA 

BALKRISHNA CHAVAN 
|CHAUDHARI GAURAV VASANT 
CHAUDHARI SWAPNIL LAHU 

CHAVAN KETAKI KACHARU 

CHOUDHARY MUKESH DEVARAM 

JCHOKANPALE SNEHA MAHADEV 

18 GUPTA SHUBHAM SHIVPRASAD 

19 HONRAO VAISHALI MADHAV 

GANESH SHARMA 

GITE RUTUJA GAJANAN 
GUPTA ROSHAN RAMSAJAN 

21 HUSSAIN MOHD ARHAM SAJID 

|HRITHIK RAVINDRA JADHAV 

23 JADHAV SIDDHANT SHARAD 

|JADHAV ANISHA DINESH 

JADHAV YOGESH SAKARCHAND 

JAYKUMAR BACCHAV 

KAKADE RADHA SHRIKRUSHNA 

27 KAVTE ANKESH DHARMA 

Date of 
Admission 

15-02-2023 General 

23-01-2023 
23-01-2023 

31-01-2023 

09-01-2023 

01-02-2023 General 

10-01-2023 Reservation 
10-01-2023 Reservation 

All India 
All India Uttar Pradesh 

09-01-2023 |General Maharashtra 
08-01-2023 Reservation Maharashtra NT1 
31-01-2023 Reservation Maharashtra OBC 
11-01-2023 Reservation Maharashtra ST 

Reservation Maharashtra ST 

General Maharashtra 
Reservation Maharashtra 

Reservation Maharashtra 
31-01-2023 

(UG) BAMS Admission List 2022-2023 

31-01-2023 

Total Seats = 75 
Type of Quota 

23-01-2023 All India 
09-01-2023 Reservation 

09-01-2023 General 

31-01-2023 Reservation 

23-02-2023 Reservation 

31-01-2023 General 
09-01-2023 Reservation 

Domicile State 

F:\SHEETAL_Back up_From April 2023\MUHS_IC mendate\BAMS_ Admission list _AY 2022-23 

Admitted Seats= 72 
Category of the Admitted 

Student under Category Certificate 

Maharashtra OPEN 

Maharashtra OPEN 
Maharashtra NT2 

01-02-2023 Reservation Maharashtra 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OBC 
SC 

EWS 

Maharashtra EWS 

Maharashtra OBC 

Maharashtra EWS 

Maharashtra SC 

Maharashtra SO 

10-01-2023 Reservation Maharashtra OBE 
09-01-2023 Reservation Maharashtra N2 

MAr 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

NT2 

EWS 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

NT1 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

|OPEN 

OBC 

SC 

EWS 

NT3 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

EWS 

OBC 

|OPEN 
SC 

|SC 

SiOA s 

Vacant Seats =3 
Caste 

Validity 
Certificate 

UNBA i-22: 

Yes 

|Yes 

Yes 

|Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Caste 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

|Yes 

|Yes 

Yes 

|Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

|Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

|Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes z 

Non Creamy 

Layer Certificate 

|Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

egeincipal -evidyataye 
iiSion Railway Statio:: 
Sion, Mmbai-400 022. 

Rajasthan 
Maharashtra |NT3 

Maharashtra OPEN 
Maharashtra OPEN 

13-02-2023 |General 

10-01-2023 Reservation 
09-01-2023 JReservation 

Maharashtra 
|Bihar 

Maharashtra 



Zr No. 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

Name of the Student as per 

Last Qualifying Degree 

KHAN FAIZAN ALAM MAHBOOD ALAM 

KHAN IRSHAD ASLAM 

KOKANE VAIBHAV JAYPRAKASH 

SINHALE KULDEEP SAMADHAN 

KUSHWAHA KANISHKA OMPRAKASH 

DAMINI RAMESH MAHALE 

NANDURKAR ABHISHEK DIGAMBAR 
NARAYANE SAMADHAN RAJENDRA 

PANDEY SHREYA SUSHILKUMAR 

NAUSHAD SHAH IRSHAD SHAH 

PAWAR DIPESH EKNATH 

PAWAR VISHALATA BHALCHANDRA 
PATHAN PHAYAJ KAYUM 

PRAJWAL C MAKASI 

|PRANAV MARUTI SURYAVANSHI 
PATWA PRATHAMESH KAMLESH 
JADHAV RAJVARDHAN MORESHWAR 

RAM RASTOGI 
RATHOD SHRUTIKA BALAJI 

RATLAMI MD HUZAIFA MD JAWEED 
SALUNKHE GAYATRI KAKASO 

SAMIKSHA SATISH GAWANDE 
MOKAL SANSKRUTI HIRAMAN 
CHOURE SAYALI KISANRAO 
SHAIKH SAJID BABUMIYA 
SHINDE PRIYANKA PANDURANG 

PATIL SHUBHAM RAHUL 

MULANGE VRUSHALI PURUSHOTTAM 

|SHUBHANSHU GUPTA 
THAKUR HARSHADA DEEPAK 
THORAT VIVEK SANJAY 

KAMBLE URVASHI SHESHRAO 
WAGHULE HARSH NITIN 

Date of 

Admission 

09-01-2023 

08-01-2023 

09-01-2023 

10-01-2023 

10-01-2023 

10-01-2023 

09-01-2023 

10-01-2023 
09-01-2023 

11-01-2023 

30-01-2023 

31-01-2023 

31-01-2023 
08-02-2023 

09-01-2023 

21-01-2023 

08-01-2023 

11-01-2023 

09-01-2023 
09-01-2023 

31-01-2023 

Reservation 
Reservation 

All India 
Reservation 09-01-2023 

31-01-2023 General 

Reservation 

AIl lndia 
Reservation 

General 

Reservation 

09-01-2023 

21-01-2023 
30-01-2023 

Type of Quota 

10-01-2023 

Reservation 

|General 
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|Reservation 
|General 

|General 

Reservation 

Reservation 

Reservation 

General 

Reservation 
Reservation 

Reservation 
Reservation 

Domicile State 

Reservation 

General 

Maharashtra EWS 

Maharashtra OPEN 

SC 

Maharashtra 

Maharashtra 

Maharashtra 

|Maharashtra 
Maharashtra 

Maharashtra 
Maharashtra 

Maharashtra 

Maharashtra 

Maharashtra 

Karnataka 

Maharashtra 
Maharashtra 

Maharashtra 
Uttar Pradesh 

Maharashtra 

Maharashtra 

Maharashtra 

Category of the 
Student 

Maharashtra 

NT2 

General 

Maharashtra 09-01-2023 General 
Maharashtra Reservation 30-01-2023 

Maharashtra 31-01-2023 General 

Maharashtra Reservation 02-03-2023 

Uttar Pradesh 06-02-2023 |AIl India 

10-02-2023 Maharashtra Reservation 

OPEN 

Maharashtra 

|Maharashtra 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

OPEN 

|OBC 

OBC 

EWS 

EWS 

ST 

|SC 

|OPEN 

EWS 

EWS 

Maharashtra |OBC 

VJ 

EWS 

Maharashtra OBC 

EWS 

OBC 

EWS 

|sC 

OPEN 

|OBC 

EWS 

|ST 
|SC 

|SC 
OBC 

UN 

M 

Admitted 

under Category| Certificate 

EWS 

OPEN 

|SC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|ST 
OBC 

|SC 

OPEN 
OBC 

|OBC 

EWS 

EWS 

|ST 

|SC 

OPEN 

EWS 

OPEN 

VJ 

OPEN 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|SC 

OPEN 
OBC 

OPEN 

ST 

sC 
lOPEN 

SiON 

Caste 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

|Yes 

Caste 

Validity 
Certificate 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

|Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 

|Yes 

|Yes 

Yes 

Non Creamy 

Yes 

Layer Certificate 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

|Yes 

Yes 

|Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

YejnchayaBrincip 

Yeevati Sion, Mumbai-400 022. 

Maharashtra 

All India Maharashtra 



No. 

61 

62 

63 

66 

67 

68 

64 YERULE SHREENIKET BASVWESHWAR 

69 

65 YUSUFI MOHAMMED AATIF JAVEED 

70 

7 

Name of the Student as per 

72 

Last Qualifying Degree 

|YADAV NIDHI RAJBAHADUR 
YADAV RAJESH RAJITRAM 

YEOLE OM SHAMKANT 

AKHTAR 

|ZAGADE OMKAR PRAKASH 

RIYA VERMA 
SHALU SHARMA 

KUSHAWAHA SHIVAM DEVENDRA 

PATIL SANJIVANI DATTATREY 
TAVTE APURVA AJAY 

KHAN ANJUM MD NASIR 

Date of 

Admission 

10-01-2023 Reservation 

25-01-2023 All India 
06-02-2023 |All lndia 

03-03-2023 General 

30-01-2023 

Total seats = 75 AdmittedSeats = 72 

Type of Quota 

10-01-2023 |General Maharashtra OPEN 
10-01-2023 General Maharashtra OPEN 
09-01-2023 Reservation Maharashtra |OBC 

10-01-2023 Reservation Maharashtra EWS 

10-01-2023 Reservation 

11-01-2023 General

Vacaunt Seats =3 
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SiON 
MUM MBA): 

Domicile State Category of the 
Student 

Maharashtra 

Uttar Pradesh 

Rajasthan 
Maharashtra OPEN 

Maharashtra OPEN 

Maharashtra OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

Admitted 
under Category Certificate 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

OBC 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

OBC 

OPEN 

Yes 

Caste 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Caste 

Validity 
Certificate 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Inchage Principal 
AyurvedMahavidyalay: 
ear Sion Railway Staioa 

tioB, 0vunnbai-400 022. 

Non Creamy 

Layer Certificate 

|Yes 

Yes

Yes

Yes 

General 

09-01-2023 |Reservation Maharashtra OBC 

|Maharashtra jOPEN 
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